
Final Ranking Battle Men
Rank Name Country

1 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
2 Le Xuan FRA
3 Laffargue Sebastien FRA
4 Ulivieri Luca ITA
5 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
6 Brivio Savio ITA
7 Cotto Fabio ITA
8 Lenzi Daniele ITA
9 Da Ronch Simone ITA
9 De Cristofaro Gianluca ITA
9 Rotunno Andrea ITA
9 Maselli Francesco ITA
13 Ferrara Davide (Am 1) ITA
14 Ferrara Fabio (Am 2) ITA
15 Cola Alessandro(Am 3) ITA
16 Poleselo Gianni ITA

 

Final Ranking Battle Women
Rank Name Country

1 Seyres Chloe FRA
2 Bossi Barbara ITA
3 Lualdi Chiara ITA
4 Rotunno Cristina ITA

 



5 Marino Roberta ITA
5 Barlocco Sara ITA
7 Castagni Chiara ITA
7 Falica Valeria ITA
9 Masi Sara (Am1) ITA
10 Caputo Erica (Am2) ITA

11 Bacchiocchi Elisa 
(Am3) ITA

12 Bidoli Martina (Am4) ITA

SPEED Pro MEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 Ulivieri Luca ITA
2 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
3 Brivio Savio ITA
4 Nai Oleari Simone ITA
5 De Angelis Gianni ITA
6 Lenzi Daniele ITA
7 Le Xuan FRA
8 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
9 Ferrara Fabio (Am) ITA

10 Da Ronch Simone 
(Am) ITA

11 Ferrara Davide (Am) ITA
12 De Cristofaro Gianluca ITA
13 Cotto Fabio (Am) ITA
14 Rotunno Andrea (Am) ITA
15 Maselli Francesco ITA
16 Filippi Dario ITA
17 Blerim Saiti MKS
18 Cola Alessandro (Am) ITA

Speed Pro Women
Rank Name Ctry

1 Bossi Barbara ITA
2 Lualdi Chiara ITA
3 Barlocco Sara ITA
4 Rotunno Cristina ITA
5 Seyres Choe FRA
6 Marino Roberta (Am) ITA



7 Castagni Chiara ITA
8 Masi Sara ITA
9 Falica Valeria (Am) ITA

10 BACCHIOCCHI Elisa 
(Am) ITA

11 Caputo Erica (Am) ITA
 


